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INNER CLUB

Mens Club Total Points

Pete Stefanski
John Donohue
Lou Laudone
Jim Chiaradio
Andy MacMahon
lan MacKay
Jason Croteau
Pete Chiaradio
Jim Bitgood
Randy Orlomoski
Glen Blackburn
Dave Morrone
Ken Textor
Paul Chiaradio
Mike Cassell
George Luzzi
Anthony Kargul
Joe Woycik
Chris Micelli
Jim Burbine
Paul Sainsbury
Jim Doherty
Duane Vance Jr.
Vinnie Federico
Mike Classey
Eric Piccolo
Phil Votto

Jim Christina
Dave Duguay
Chris Jurgasik
Ron Allen Sr.
Jim Celico

Tom Desantis
Vin Urso

Pete DiMaggio
Bruce Lowe
Andy Staunton
Bob Dags

Pete DelGuidice
Tony Chiaradio
Tim Henson
John Harrold
Ron Gwalthey
Gary Sicard
Jack Donohue
Steve White
Rick Orlomoski

775
558
540
508
470
443
435
410
387
373
335
312
305
301
287
285
277
275
268
235
232
230
220
220
210
170
165
150
145
140
140
125
120
110
100

75

70

70

60

40

40

40

40

40

40

20

10




